
Avondale Pricelist

Code Price Per Tonne Bulk Density Per m³ $ Per m³Spec Product

Spec Product

GAP 40 ATAP40

GAP 65 ATAP65

TNZ 40

ATAP40

ATAP65

TNZ40

$34.00

$34.00

$45.00

1.60

1.60

1.60

$54.40

$54.40

$72.00

Non Spec Product
Run of Pit

GAP 7

GAP 20

GAP 40

GAP 65

ROP

GAP7

GAP20

GAP40

GAP65

$19.00

$41.50

$41.50

$32.00

$30.50

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.60

$30.40

$66.40

$66.40

$51.20

$48.80

Drainage

SAP 7

25/7 Scoria

50/30 Scoria

Drainage Metal 40/20

Drainage Metal 20/6

SAP7

25-7

50-30

40-20

20-6

$61.00

$72.00

$72.00

$48.00

$47.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.50

1.50

$61.00

$72.00

$72.00

$72.00

$70.50

Crushed Concrete
AP65 Crushed Concrete AP65 $13.00 1.42 $18.46



Code Price Per Tonne Bulk Density Per m³ $ Per m³Spec Product

Other

Builders Mix

Cement Bags

Woodhill Sand

BM20

CMNT

WSAND

$69.00

$25.00

$42.00

1.60

-

1.80

$110.40

-

$75.60

Gabion Rock

WPB 7

GAB

WPB7

$79.00

$53.00

1.60

1.60

$126.40

$84.40

WPB 12

Boulder (all sizes)

WPB12

BLDR

$69.00

$70.00

1.60

1.60

$110.40

$112.00

Auckland Topsoil

Waikato Topsoil 

ATS

WTS

$45.00

$65.00

1.0

1.0

$45.00

$65.00

Contact

Phone
0800 WE ROCK IT (937 625)
Email
sales@rockandrubble.com
Address
747 & 745 Rosebank Road, Auckland 1026

Trading Hours

Monday to Friday
6.30am to 5.30pm
Saturday
6.30am - 1.00pm.
After hours is prior arrange.
Please call Mark 021 686 533

Date effective: 1 July 2025

Avondale Pricelist

Grass Seed 5KG / Bag $42.61 - -

If it's not on the list, don’t
stress. Give us a bell - we’ve

got a knack for making things
happen. 



Code Max Payload (Tonnes) Type 1Truck Type

Tipping

Waste Levy Applies (WMF)

Domestic Trailer S/Axle

Domestic Trailer D/Axle

DSA

DDA

1.00

2.50

No

-

-

Yes

-

Four Wheeler Mini

Four Wheeler Standard

4WM

4WS

2.50

5.50

-

$140.00 $217.50

Four Wheeler X Large

Six Wheeler

4WXL

6W

8.00

10.00

$200.00

$250.00

$330.00

$420.00

8W / ARTIC / TT p/tonne W WEIGHT $25.00 $42.00

Contact

Phone
0800 WE ROCK IT (937 625)
Email
sales@rockandrubble.com
Address
747 & 745 Rosebank Road, Auckland 1026

Trading Hours

Monday to Friday
6.30am to 5.30pm
Saturday
6.30am - 1.00pm.
After hours is prior arrange.
Please call Mark 021 686 533

Type 2 Type 3 Type 4

No

-

-

$125.00

$185.00

$240.00

$24.00

Type 5

Yes No

$80.00

$115.00

$127.50

$202.00

$310.00

$400.00

$40.00

-

-

-

$150.00

$200.00

$260.00

$26.00

-

-

Type 1: CLEAN and DRY virgin excavated material only - such as clay OR soil - WMF excluded
Type 2: CLEAN and WET material only - such as clay OR soil - WMF excluded
Type 3: MIXED and DRY - dry material mixed with, concrete, vegetation, bricks etc with criteria - WMF added
Type 4: MIXED and WET - WET material with, concrete, vegetation, bricks etc within criteria - WMF added
Type 5: CLEAN Concrete, Rock, Asphalt, Aggregates etc, not mixed - WMF excluded

Slop: (POA) - Dirt or mixed material with zero structure or containability. Is subject to WMF
Clean means clean. No dirt, no reber, no bricks etc. 

Terms of trade

Waste declaration forms to be completed before tipping on site.
Concrete tipping is subject to availability.
All products are sold by weight.
All listed prices are exclusive of GST.
Rock and Rubble cannot accept materials outside of the Clean Fill
descriptions; green waste, general refuse, hazardous materials, materials
with hydrocarbons, plastics, rubber, tyres, and materials with high readings of
heavy metals cannot be accepted. See clean fill tipping criteria for further
details.

We accept Eftpos and VISA purchases. Payment by credit card will incur a
2.5% transaction fee.
Load are cross checked for weight on weighbridge. If you are over the load
rate tolerance then you will be charged the pro rata tonne rate for the extra.
Please call the office should you require further clarification.

Date effective: 1 July 2025

Avondale Pricelist

Greenwaste

Construction/Demo Waste DSA WEIGHT

     $215.00

     $235.00

GW WEIGHT

For Landscaping, Earthwork's, Driveways, Retaining Walls,
Drainage and other jobs please contact our friendly team
directly for a estimate or quote.

Skip Bin 3.0 cube

Skip Bin 4.50 cube

SP3

S4.5

2.50

5.50

$127.50

$202.50

$115.00


