

Avondale Pricelist

Spec Product	Code	Price Per Tonne	Bulk Density Per m ³	\$ Per m ³
		Spec Product		
GAP 40 ATAP40	ATAP40	\$34.00	1.60	\$54.40
GAP 65 ATAP65	ATAP65	\$34.00	1.60	\$54.40
TNZ 40	TNZ40	\$45.00	1.60	\$72.00

Non Spec Product						
Run of Pit	ROP	\$19.00	1.60	\$30.40		
GAP 7	GAP7	\$41.50	1.60	\$66.40		
GAP 20	GAP20	\$41.50	1.60	\$66.40		
GAP 40	GAP40	\$32.00	1.60	\$51.20		
GAP 65	GAP65	\$30.50	1.60	\$48.80		

		Drainage		
SAP 7	SAP7	\$61.00	1.00	\$61.00
25/7 Scoria	25-7	\$72.00	1.00	\$72.00
50/30 Scoria	50-30	\$72.00	1.00	\$72.00
Drainage Metal 40/20	40-20	\$48.00	1.50	\$72.00
Drainage Metal 20/6	20-6	\$47.00	1.50	\$70.50

		Crushed Concrete		
AP65 Crushed Concrete	AP65	\$13.00	1.42	\$18.46



Avondale Pricelist

Spec Product	Code	Price Per Tonne	Bulk Density Per m ³	\$ Per m ³	
		Other			
Builders Mix	BM20	\$69.00	1.60	\$110.40	
Cement Bags	CMNT	\$25.00	-	-	
Woodhill Sand	WSAND	\$42.00	1.80	\$75.60	
Gabion Rock	GAB	\$79.00	1.60	\$126.40	
WPB 7	WPB7	\$53.00	1.60	\$84.40	
WPB 12	WPB12	\$69.00	1.60	\$110.40	
Boulder (all sizes)	BLDR	\$70.00	1.60	\$112.00	
Auckland Topsoil	ATS	\$45.00	1.0	\$45.00	
Waikato Topsoil	WTS	\$65.00	1.0	\$65.00	
Grass Seed	5KG / Bag	\$42.61	-	-	

If it's not on the list, don't stress. Give us a bell - we've got a knack for making things happen.

Date effective: 1 July 2025

Phone Monday to Friday

0800 WE ROCK IT (937 625) 6.30am to 5.30pm

Email Saturday

sales@rockandrubble.com 6.30am - 1.00pm.

Address After hours is prior arrange.

747 & 745 Rosebank Road, Auckland 1026 Please call Mark 021 686 533



Avondale Pricelist

Truck Type	Code	Max Payload (Tonnes)	Type 1	Type 2	Type 3	Type 4	Type 5	
Tipping								
Waste Levy Applies (WMF)			No	No	Yes	Yes	No	
Domestic Trailer S/Axle	DSA	1.00	-	-	\$80.00	-	-	
Domestic Trailer D/Axle	DDA	2.50	-	-	\$115.00	-	-	
Four Wheeler Mini	4WM	2.50	\$115.00	-	\$127.50	-	-	
Four Wheeler Standard	4WS	5.50	\$125.00	\$140.00	\$202.00	\$217.50	\$150.00	
Four Wheeler X Large	4WXL	8.00	\$185.00	\$200.00	\$310.00	\$330.00	\$200.00	
Six Wheeler	6W	10.00	\$240.00	\$250.00	\$400.00	\$420.00	\$260.00	
8W / ARTIC / TT p/tonne	W	WEIGHT	\$24.00	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$42.00	\$26.00	
Greenwaste	GW	WEIGHT			\$215.00			
Construction/Demo Waste	DSA	WEIGHT			\$235.00			
Skip Bin 3.0 cube	SP3	2.50			\$127.50			
Skip Bin 4.50 cube	S4.5	5.50			\$202.50			

Type 1: CLEAN and DRY virgin excavated material only - such as clay OR soil - WMF excluded

Type 2: CLEAN and WET material only - such as clay OR soil - WMF excluded

Type 3: MIXED and DRY - dry material mixed with, concrete, vegetation, bricks etc with criteria - WMF added

Type 4: MIXED and WET - WET material with, concrete, vegetation, bricks etc within criteria - WMF added

Type 5: CLEAN Concrete, Rock, Asphalt, Aggregates etc, not mixed - WMF excluded

Slop: (POA) - Dirt or mixed material with zero structure or containability. Is subject to WMF Clean means clean. No dirt, no reber, no bricks etc.

Terms of trade

Waste declaration forms to be completed before tipping on site. Concrete tipping is subject to availability.

All products are sold by weight.

All listed prices are exclusive of GST.

Rock and Rubble cannot accept materials outside of the Clean Fill descriptions; green waste, general refuse, hazardous materials, materials with hydrocarbons, plastics, rubber, tyres, and materials with high readings of heavy metals cannot be accepted. See clean fill tipping criteria for further details.

We accept Eftpos and VISA purchases. Payment by credit card will incur a 2.5% transaction fee.

Load are cross checked for weight on weighbridge. If you are over the load rate tolerance then you will be charged the pro rata tonne rate for the extra. Please call the office should you require further clarification.

Date effective: 1 July 2025

Contact Trading Hours

Phone

0800 WE ROCK IT (937 625)

Email

sales@rockandrubble.com

Address

747 & 745 Rosebank Road, Auckland 1026

Monday to Friday

6.30am to 5.30pm

Saturday

Saturday **6.30am - 1.00pm.**

After hours is prior arrange.
Please call Mark 021 686 533

For Landscaping, Earthwork's, Driveways, Retaining Walls, Drainage and other jobs please contact our friendly team directly for a estimate or quote.